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THE NEW ZEALAND

FIRST SCHEDULE—-continued
LICENCES GRANTED—continued

Name of Licensee

Foodstuffs (Wellington) Co-
operative Society Ltd.

Fournier, R. S., and Co. (Robert
Stanley Fournier, trading as)

Irwin, Lawrence Aldred

J. B. Trading Co. Ltd.

Johnston Press (Francis
Cl)arence Simpson, trading
as

McGeorge, J. S. (Mabel Harriett
McGeorge, trading as)

Ohau Shingle Supplies Lid. ..

Pennzoil (N.Z.) Ltd.
Plastalon New Zealand Ltd. .

- Randal, H. T., and Co. Ltd. ..
Rothmans (New Zealand) Ltd.

Stafford Products Ltd.
Surnglers, Laurie (Wholesale)
Lt

Licence

Operative

From
1/4/57

1/6/57
1/6/57

1/5/57
1/6/57

18/5/56

1/4/51
4/6/51

1/7/57

1/6/57
1/5/57

1/4/57
1/4/57

SECOND SCHEDULE
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee

Appliance Imports Ltd.
‘Aulick Bros. .

Beavon Bros. Ltd. ..
Brown, K. Stothard Ltd.
Burns Philp and Co. Ltd.
Calander, Harold John -

Capitol Products Ltd.
Color-Glo Plastic Co.

Diamond Cultivators Ltd. (in
liquidation)

Dominion Food Products Wel-
lington Branch

Educational Instruments Ltd.

Foodstuffs (Wellington) Ltd. ..

Freeman and Co. (Gladys
Freeman, trading as)

Hudson and Erskine Ltd.
Joyphyl Toys Lid. ..

Lascelles, R. D.
Leighton Carrad Ltd.

Marriott, A. E.
McGeorge J.S.
Mount Eden Turnery Ltd.

National Chemical Co. Ltd. ..

Nizich, Mate

Nuttall, Thomas Burson

Olifiers, C., and Co.

P.B.C. Finishes Ltd.

Raman Rubber Toys (H.
Keshaw, tfading as)

Robb, Cyril M.

Stafford House Ltd.
Star Electro-Plating Co. Ltd.

Wakefield, C. C., and Co. Ltd.

Licence

Cancelled

From

31/12/56
31/3/57

30/4/57
28/2/57
22/3/57
28/2/57

1/6/57
28/2/57
31/5/57

1/6/57

31/3/57

1/4/57

19/4/57

30/4/57
31/3/57

30/4/57
28/2/57

30/4/57
17/5/56
31/5/57
31/3/57
31/5/57
20/5/57
31/5/57
31/3/57
31/3/57
31/5/57

1/4/57
30/4/57

1/4/57

Place at Which

Business is
Carried On

Petone, Gisborne,
New Plymouth,Pal-

merston North
Auckland

Auckland

Wellington, Auckland

Auckland

Christchurch

Levin, Ohau

Christchurch
Masterton

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

~ Auckland

Place at Which
Business was
Carried on

Wellington
Auckland

Wellington
Christchurch
Hastings
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland

Wellington

Auckland

Petone, Gisborne,
New Plymouth, Pal-

merston North
Christchurch

Dunedin
Christchurch

Christchurch
Auckland

Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland

Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Christchurch

Auckland
Wellington
Napier,

Invercargﬂl

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of July 1957.

J. P. D. JOHNSEN, Comptroller of Customs.

Palmerston
North, New Ply-
mouth Timaru,

GAZETTE No. 51
Retailers’ Licences Under the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, Granted,
Surrendered, or Revoked

PursuaNT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, the Comptroller of
Customs hereby gives notice that licences to act as manufacturing
retailers have been granted to the licensees mentioned in the
First Schedule hereto, and that licences to act as manufacturing
retailers granted to the licensees mentioned in the Second Schedule
hereto have been surrendered or revoked.

FIRST SCHEDULE

LICENCES GRANTED

Licence Place at Which
Name of Licensee Operative Business is
From Carried on
Amuri Motors Ltd. 1/8/56 Christchurch, Wel-
lington
Austin, Norman and Son 1/4/57 Te Aroha
(Norman Edward Austin and
Donald McKenzie Austin,
trading as) :
Austin Motors (Otago) Ltd. .. 1/6/57 Dunedin
Armitage, T. (Terence Edward 1/4/57 Wanganui
Walter, trading as)
B.L.M. Bngineering Co. Ltd. .. 1/1/57 Morrinsville
Clyd;c1 Northland Engineering 1/5/57 Whangarei
Litd.
Gore Concrete Products 1/9/56 Gore
I.B.M. Wor]d Trade Corpor- 1/6/57 Wellington, Melling
. ation i
Keats Concrete (Taihape) Ltd. 19/11/56 Taihape, Mangaweka
Leach, Arthur John 1/4/56 Wanganui
Production Welding Co. Ltd. 1/4/56 Wanganui
Transport and General En- 1/4/57 Hamilton
gineering Co. Ltd.
1/2/57 Wellington

Watson Victor Ltd.

SECOND SCHEDULE

" LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Licence Place at Which
Name of Licensee Cancelled Business was
From Carried on

Associated Newspapers Ltd. ..  28/2/57 Papakura
Baker Concrete Products Ltd. 31/3/57 Taumarunui
Cambridge Welding Service 28/2/57 Te Awamutu

(1953) Ltd.
Central Concrete Products 1/9/56 Gore
Cosgrave, P. M., and Co. Ltd.  30/6/56 Auckland
Croft, N. P., Body Building Ltd. 31/1/57 Lower Hutt
Gardner Bros. 30/4/57 Dunedin
Tonic Candy Kitchen 31/1/57 Wellington
K.C.C. Ltd. 30/4/57 Hamilton
Keats Concrete (Samuel Wﬂham 18/11/56 Taihape

Keats, trading as)
Marlin Electronics (Warren 31/3/57 Auckland

John Robinson and Henri

Wwillem Cornelius  Klok,

trading as)
Mead and Douglas Ltd. 31/3/57 Auckland
Reid, Trevor Ronald 31/3/57 Feilding
Transport and General En- 31/3/57 Frankton

gineering Co. (William Box,
Ian Stevenson, and Cecil
Poole, trading as)

Vanvi Ltd. 28/2/57 Wellington

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of July 1957.
J. P. D. JOHNSEN, Comptroller of Customs.



