FIRST SCHEDULE—continued

NTED—continued	
	NTED—continued

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On			
Foodstuffs (Wellington) Cooperative Society Ltd.	1/4/57	Petone, Gisborne, New Plymouth, Pal- merston North			
Fournier, R. S., and Co. (Robert Stanley Fournier, trading as)	1/6/57	Auckland			
Irwin, Lawrence Aldred	1/6/57	Auckland			
J. B. Trading Co. Ltd Johnston Press (Francis Clarence Simpson, trading as)	1/5/57 1/6/57	Wellington, Auckland Auckland			
McGeorge, J. S. (Mabel Harriett McGeorge, trading as)	18/5/56	Christchurch			
Ohau Shingle Supplies Ltd	1/4/57	Levin, Ohau			
Pennzoil (N.Z.) Ltd Plastalon New Zealand Ltd		Christchurch Masterton			
Randal, H. T., and Co. Ltd Rothmans (New Zealand) Ltd.	1/6/57 1/5/57	Auckland Auckland			
Stafford Products Ltd Summers, Laurie (Wholesale) Ltd.	1/4/57 1/4/57				
SECOND SCHEDULE					

SECOND SCHEDULE

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED						
Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on				
Appliance Imports Ltd Aulick Bros	31/12/56 31/3/57	Wellington Auckland				
Beavon Bros. Ltd Brown, K. Stothard Ltd Burns Philp and Co. Ltd	30/4/57 28/2/57 22/3/57	Wellington Christchurch Hastings				
Calander, Harold John Capitol Products Ltd. Color-Glo Plastic Co.	28/2/57 1/6/57 28/2/57	Auckland Wellington Wellington				
Diamond Cultivators Ltd. (in liquidation)	31/5/57	Auckland				
Dominion Food Products Wellington Branch	1/6/57	Wellington				
Educational Instruments Ltd.	31/3/57	Auckland				
Foodstuffs (Wellington) Ltd	1/4/57	Petone, Gisborne, New Plymouth, Pal- merston North				
Freeman and Co. (Gladys Freeman, trading as)	19/4/57	Christchurch				
Hudson and Erskine Ltd	30/4/57	Dunedin				
Joyphyl Toys Ltd	31/3/57	Christchurch				
Lascelles, R. D Leighton Carrad Ltd	30/4/57 28/2/57	Christchurch Auckland				
Marriott, A. E	30/4/57 17/5/56 31/5/57	Christchurch Christchurch Auckland				
National Chemical Co. Ltd Nizich, Mate Nuttall, Thomas Burson	31/3/57 31/5/57 20/5/57	Wellington Auckland Christchurch				
Olifiers, C., and Co	31/5/57	Auckland				
P.B.C. Finishes Ltd	31/3/57	Auckland				
Raman Rubber Toys (H.	31/3/57	Auckland				
Keshaw, trading as) Robb, Cyril M	31/5/57	Christchurch				
Stafford House Ltd Star Electro-Plating Co. Ltd.	1/4/57 30/4/57	Auckland Wellington				
Wakefield, C. C., and Co. Ltd.	1/4/57	Napier, Palmerston North, New Ply- mouth, Timaru,				
		Invercargill				

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of July 1957.

J. P. D. JOHNSEN, Comptroller of Customs.

Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act 1932–33, Granted, Surrendered, or Revoked

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1932–33, the Comptroller of Customs hereby gives notice that licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted to the licensees mentioned in the First Schedule hereto, and that licences to act as manufacturing retailers granted to the licensees mentioned in the Second Schedule hereto have been surrendered or revoked.

FIRST SCHEDULE

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on				
Amuri Motors Ltd	1/8/56	Christchurch, Wellington				
Austin, Norman and Son (Norman Edward Austin and Donald McKenzie Austin, trading as)	1/4/57	Te Aroha				
Austin Motors (Otago) Ltd Armitage, T. (Terence Edward Walter, trading as)		Dunedin Wanganui				
B.L.M. Engineering Co. Ltd	1/1/57	Morrinsville				
Clyde Northland Engineering Ltd.	1/5/57	Whangarei				
Gore Concrete Products	1/9/56	Gore				
I.B.M. World Trade Corporation	1/6/57	Wellington, Melling				
Keats Concrete (Taihape) Ltd.	19/11/56	Taihape, Mangaweka				
Leach, Arthur John	1/4/56	Wanganui				
Production Welding Co. Ltd.	1/4/56	Wanganui				
Transport and General Engineering Co. Ltd.	1/4/57	Hamilton				
Watson Victor Ltd	1/2/57	Wellington				
SECOND SCHEDULE						

SECOND SCHEDULE

DERED OR I	REVOKED
Licence Cancelled From	
28/2/57	Papakura
31/3/57	Taumarunui
28/2/57	Te Awamutu
1/9/56 30/6/56 31/1/57	Gore Auckland Lower Hutt
30/4/57	Dunedin
31/1/57	Wellington
30/4/57 18/11/56	
31/3/57	Auckland
31/3/57	Auckland
31/3/57	Feilding
31/3/57	Frankton
28/2/57	Wellington
	Cancelled From 28/2/57 31/3/57 28/2/57 1/9/56 30/6/56 31/1/57 30/4/57 31/1/57 30/4/57 31/3/57 31/3/57 31/3/57 31/3/57

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of July 1957.

J. P. D. JOHNSEN, Comptroller of Customs.